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Super Stack Sunday: $100,000 GTD

Prize Pool: $132,480

Buy-in: $300 Entries: 552

Name of Winner Prize Money = Place Name of Winner Prize Money
MICHAEL ALEX PELUSO $18,000 20th ALFRED CHO $1.115
MARK JEFFREY TUCKER $15,365 215t SAMUEL PROVINO $1.115
MICHAEL NIA $15,285 29nd ATUL JHALANI $955
ANDREW TREE $14,485 23rd SAMUEL TITO $955
TAMIR MORDEHAI TAPIRO $6,145 2ath COREY HUDSON $955
MIRO SIMONIAN $5115 25th HAMID KHORRAM $830
ANDREW BE-YOUNG CHA $3.875 26th SUNNY WONG $830
JOHN MARCO PACCIONE $3,080 27th THU NGUYEN $830
BERNADETA L WISNIEWSKA $2.440 28th ARAM MKHITARYAN $730
JAMES KOZONO $1,945 29th DAVID JONES $730
JUAN RIEDINGER $1,945 30th TUAN VO $730
FRANK BRADLEY TATE $1,945 31t FRANCES LUMAYAG $730
NIKOLAY STANEV ZHUR $1.605 32nd NANCY MATSON $730
ANTONIO VILLALAS $1.605 33rd MAHMUT ALAPINAR $730
EKATERINA NOUMEROVA $1.605 34th BETH HALL $730
HAYK PAPOYAN $1,330 35th MICHAEL BLUM $730
DELBERT RAMOS $1,330 36th WENYA YE $730
SANDOR MOLNAR $1,330 37th SHUOWEN CHEN $640

ADRIAN CASTAGNINO $1,115 38th PAUL CHAUDERSON $640




Place
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd

54th

Name of Winner
RAUL ROSALES

DAVID IBRAHIM
SAMUEL WONG
BRANDON VEGA
JAMES PU

MAOTHI VO

OSMIN ROMERO-CAMPOS
JOHN DOLLINGER
SEONGRYONG SYUN
AVEDIS CHULDJIAN
TONY NGUYEN
PARGEV GOZANYAN
AUDLEY HARRISON
PHUC LE

NEAL LAWRENCE LUCK

ALEX HUA

Prize Money = Place

$640 55th
$640 56th
$640 57th
$640 58th
$640 59th
$640 60th
$640 61st
$575 62nd
$575 63rd
$575 64th
$575 65th
$575 66th
$575 67th
$575 68th
$575 69th
$575

Name of Winner
NAPOLEON SAN JOSE
KUO HAO HONG
RAMON ROCHIN
FABRICE LAPEYRE
JESSE JAY JAURIGUE
THUY NGUYEN

JOHN DIVECHA
GUANG ZHOU LI
DAVID BYRNES
MICHELLE DIMAUNAHAN
TORU FUJISAKI
JEFFREY LAMONT
BARATH KUMAR
KIMBERLY NEFF

RANDY EUGENE FREEMAN

Prize Money
$535
$535
$535
$535
$535
$535
$535
$535
$535
$505
$505
$505
$505
$505
$505

Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129,

GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER




