



## Super Stack Sunday: \$100,000 GTD Sunday October 19, 2025

Prize Pool: \$132,480

Buy-in: \$300 Entries: 552

Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money
1st	MICHAEL ALEX PELUSO	\$18,000	20th	ALFRED CHO	\$1,115
2nd	MARK JEFFREY TUCKER	\$15,365	21st	SAMUEL PROVINO	\$1,115
3rd	MICHAEL NIA	\$15,285	22nd	ATUL JHALANI	\$955
4th	ANDREW TREE	\$14,485	23rd	SAMUEL TITO	\$955
5th	TAMIR MORDEHAI TAPIRO	\$6,145	24th	COREY HUDSON	<i>\$955</i>
6th	MIRO SIMONIAN	\$5,115	25th	HAMID KHORRAM	\$830
7th	ANDREW BE-YOUNG CHA	\$3,875	26th	SUNNY WONG	\$830
8th	JOHN MARCO PACCIONE	\$3,080	27th	THU NGUYEN	\$830
9th	BERNADETA L WISNIEWSKA	\$2,440	28th	ARAM MKHITARYAN	\$730
10th	JAMES KOZONO	\$1,945	29th	DAVID JONES	\$730
11th	JUAN RIEDINGER	\$1,945	30th	TUAN VO	\$730
12th	FRANK BRADLEY TATE	\$1,945	31st	FRANCES LUMAYAG	\$730
13th	NIKOLAY STANEV ZHUR	\$1,605	32nd	NANCY MATSON	\$730
14th	ANTONIO VILLALAS	\$1,605	33rd	MAHMUT ALAPINAR	\$730
15th	EKATERINA NOUMEROVA	\$1,605	34th	BETH HALL	\$730
16th	HAYK PAPOYAN	\$1,330	35th	MICHAEL BLUM	\$730
17th	DELBERT RAMOS	\$1,330	36th	WENYA YE	\$730
18th	SANDOR MOLNAR	\$1,330	37th	SHUOWEN CHEN	\$640
19th	ADRIAN CASTAGNINO	\$1,115	38th	PAUL CHAUDERSON	\$640

Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money
39th	RAUL ROSALES	\$640	55th	NAPOLEON SAN JOSE	\$535
40th	DAVID IBRAHIM	\$640	56th	KUO HAO HONG	\$535
41st	SAMUEL WONG	\$640	57th	RAMON ROCHIN	\$535
42nd	BRANDON VEGA	\$640	58th	FABRICE LAPEYRE	\$535
43rd	JAMES PU	\$640	59th	JESSE JAY JAURIGUE	\$535
44th	MAOTHI VO	\$640	60th	THUY NGUYEN	\$535
45th	OSMIN ROMERO-CAMPOS	\$640	61st	JOHN DIVECHA	\$535
46th	JOHN DOLLINGER	\$575	62nd	GUANG ZHOU LI	\$535
47th	SEONGRYONG SYUN	\$575	63rd	DAVID BYRNES	\$535
48th	AVEDIS CHULDJIAN	\$575	64th	MICHELLE DIMAUNAHAN	\$505
49th	TONY NGUYEN	\$575	65th	TORU FUJISAKI	\$505
50th	PARGEV GOZANYAN	\$575	66th	JEFFREY LAMONT	\$505
51st	AUDLEY HARRISON	\$575	67th	BARATH KUMAR	\$505
52nd	PHUC LE	\$575	68th	KIMBERLY NEFF	\$505
53rd	NEAL LAWRENCE LUCK	\$575	69th	RANDY EUGENE FREEMAN	\$505
54th	ALEX HUA	\$575			

Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129 GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER